
Phoenix
Heavyweight

18/0 Stainless Steel

Dominion
Medium Weight

18/0 Stainless Steel

Item 

1001-01

1001-02

1001-03

1001-04

1001-05

1001-061001-06

1001-07

1001-08

1001-09

1001-10

Description

Teaspoon

Iced Tea Spoon 

Dinner Spoon 

Bouillon Spoon

Dinner Fork

Salad ForkSalad Fork

Oyster Fork

Dinner Knife

Demitasse Spoon

Tablespoon

UOM

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

DozDoz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Length

5-7/8"

7-7/8"

7"

6"

7-1/8"

6-1/8"6-1/8"

5-5/8"

8"

4-5/8"

7-5/8"

Case

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/501/50

1/50

1/25

1/50

1/25

QTY Break

50

50

50

50

50

5050

50

25

50

25

Item

3001-01

3001-02

3001-03

3001-04

3001-05

3001-063001-06

3001-07

3001-08

3001-09

3001-10

3001-12

Description

Teaspoon

Iced Tea Spoon 

Dinner Spoon 

Bouillon Spoon

Dinner Fork

Salad ForkSalad Fork

Oyster Fork

Dinner Knife

Demitasse Spoon

Tablespoon

Butter Spreader

Case

1/25

1/25

1/25

1/25

1/25

1/251/25

1/25

1/25

1/25

1/25

1/25

QTY Break

25

25

25

25

25

2525

25

25

25

25

25

UOM

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

DozDoz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Length

6-1/4"

7-1/8"

7-3/8"

6-1/8"

7-3/8"

6-1/4"6-1/4"

5-5/8"

8-3/4"

4-3/4"

8-3/8"

7-1/8"

List Price

13.62

15.28

18.04

14.53

18.04

15.3615.36

14.53

27.06

13.62

22.12

15.36

List Price

2.99

4.11

3.90

3.69

3.90

3.693.69

3.51

8.58

2.73

8.29


